
Hema Engineering Industries Limited

List of claims admitted from Operational Creditors - Statutory Dues (upto 30.06.2021)

1 EMPLOYEE'S STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION-SALEM 9,41,070.00                             9,41,070.00                         

2 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER (ST)-HOSUR 12,85,63,269.00                      6,53,29,035.00                    

3 EMPLOYEE'S STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION- SOLAN 87,112.00                                83,397.00                            

Total Amount 12,95,91,451.00                      6,63,53,502.00                    

S.No. Name

Total Amount Claimed (Rs.)

Total Amount Admitted 

(Rs.)


